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Moving Forward 1014



Moving Forward  

Moving blankets have never looked so good.  Moving 
Forward takes the original artwork from Elodie Blanchard’s 
Moving Blanket and propels it into a vibrant luminous 
direction. 

PATTERN	 1014 

COLORWAYS 	 9

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery 

CONTENT 	 64% cotton, 18% nylon, 18% polyester

WIDTH 	 53” W

REPEAT 	 12 3/4” V x 9 7/8” H

WEIGHT 	 25.99 ounces per linear yard

FINISH 	 Stain resistant

BACKING 	 Acrylic

ABRASION 	 45,000 double rubs (W)

ORIGIN 	 United States

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass)

MAINTENANCE 	� S: Clean with water free dry cleaning solvent

SUSTAINABILITY 	� 64% rapidly renewable content.  
Third party certified, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold.	

PRICE | GRADE 	 $68.00/yard | Grade J
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Moving Forward 1014 
Upholstery



Honest 965



Spring 2019 Collection

Honest  

The Honest color family is growing!  New exciting shades 
from Christiane Müller are expanding this simple and 
beautiful solid texture.

PATTERN	 965

COLORWAYS 	 8

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery

CONTENT 	� 48% polyester, 33% cotton, 14% wool, 5% nylon

WIDTH 	 54” W

REPEAT 	 None

WEIGHT 	 20.80 ounces per linear yard

FINISH 	 Anti-pilling, Stain resistant

BACKING 	 None

ABRASION 	 52,000 double rubs (W)

ORIGIN 	 Italy

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass)	 

MAINTENANCE 	 S: Clean with water free dry cleaning solvent 

SUSTAINABILITY	 47% rapidly renewable content, Third party certified,  

	 SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold					   

PRICE | GRADE 	 $38.00/yard | Grade D



Honest 965 
Upholstery



Caddy Corner 1016



Caddy Corner 

Kitty Corner, Catty Corner, Cattywampus…. whatever 
works for you on the diagonal. Our Caddy Corner is the 
odder spelling and takes it cue from the small scale 
45-degree angles.

PATTERN	 1016 

COLORWAYS	 8

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery, wrapped panel

CONTENT 	 58.5% post-consumer recycled polyester, 41.5% polyester	

WIDTH 	 57” W

REPEAT 	 12-1/4” V x 13-7/8” H

WEIGHT 	 15.20 ounces per linear yard

FINISH 	 Water and stain repellent

BACKING 	 Acrylic

ABRASION 	 70,000 double rubs (W)

ORIGIN 	 Canada

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass), Class A rated ASTM E-84 (unadhered)

MAINTENANCE 	 WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent.  
	 Bleach cleanable. Bleach solutions of up to 10% for cleaning difficult 		
	 stains.

NOTES 	 58.5% recycled content.  
	 Third party certified, SCS Indoor Advantage™ Gold.

PRICE | GRADE 	 $28.00/yard | Grade B
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Caddy Corner 1016 
Wrapped Panel



Caddy Corner 1016 
Honest 965 

Upholstery



Wild West 717



Wild West 

Our Wild West distressed leather features a scratch 
resistant surface with a matte finish, like a well-worn 
pair of cowgirl boots.

PATTERN	 717 

COLORWAYS	 6

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery

CONTENT 	 Full grain leather, semi-aniline dyed

AVERAGE HIDE 	 48 sq. ft.

AVERAGE THICKNESS 	 .09-1.0 mm

FINISH 	 Waxy protective and scratch resistant

ORIGIN 	 Italy

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass)

PRICE | GRADE 	 $13.00/sq. ft. | Leather III
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Wild West 717 
Upholstery



Vault Lights 1010



Vault Lights 

Glass circular sidewalk prisms were a method of daylighting 
basements (vaults) during the day. At night, lighting in the 
basements beneath produced a glowing sidewalk. Our 
pattern Vault Lights was inspired by these smart skylights 
with their bumpy quality and jewel toned hues.

PATTERN	 1010 

COLORWAYS	 8

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery, wrapped panel, drapery

CONTENT 	 100% Trevira® CS

WIDTH 	 55” W

REPEAT 	 3/8” V x 3/8” H

WEIGHT 	 22.18 ounces per linear yard

FINISH 	 None

BACKING 	 None

ABRASION 	 100,000 double rubs (W)

ORIGIN 	 Germany

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass),  
	 Class A rated ASTM E-84 (unadhered) 
	 NFPA 701 (Pass)							     

MAINTENANCE 	 W: Clean with water based shampoo or foam upholstery cleaner	   

PRICE | GRADE 	 $60.00/yard | Grade F
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Vault Lights 1010 
Upholstery



Vault Lights 1010 
Drapery



Grateful Grid 1015



Grateful Grid 

We are grateful for this wonderful grid weave comprised 
of soft chenille yarns. A multi-colored planted warp 
engages with a multi-colored fill set for a lively textural 
cloth.

PATTERN	 1015 

COLORWAYS	 6

APPLICATION 	 Upholstery

CONTENT 	 100% polyester

WIDTH 	 53” W

REPEAT 	 7 7/8” V x 7 7/8” H

WEIGHT 	 17.40 ounces per linear yard

FINISH 	 None

BACKING 	 None

ABRASION 	 80,000 double rubs (W)

ORIGIN 	 Germany

FLAME RESISTANCE 	 California TB 117-2013 Section 1 (Pass)

MAINTENANCE 	 WS: Clean with upholstery shampoo or mild dry cleaning solvent			

PRICE | GRADE 	 $57.00/yard | Grade G
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Grateful Grid 1015 
Wild West 717 

Upholstery



Spring 2019 Collection Pattern Color Rotation

Frost
Honey
Melon
Cranberry
Orchid
Navy

80
25
41
74
70
59

Honest 965
56
67

Bird’s Egg
Pine

Bias
Diagonal
Askew
Opposite
Crosswise
Oblique

18
25
44
77
55
56

Caddy Corner 1016
63
67

Angle
On a Slant

Tribeca
Pioneer Station
Lincoln Park
Chinatown
The Loop
North Beach

80
90
22
44
77
55

Vault Lights 1010
56
89

Old City
Soho

Ship
Alligator
Sunflower
Fire
Begonia
Rain

35
63
25
44
77
55

Grateful Grid 1015

Silver Lake
Haight-Ashbury
East Austin
Wicker Park
Oakwood
Wynwood

11
80
66
35
75
16

Moving Forward 1014 
85
54
95

Bushwick
Highlands
Nolita

Annie
Jane
Mae
Dale
Nell
Barbara

35
37
75
84
85
55

Wild West 717



Spring 2019 Collection Presentation Groups

Group B Group C Group DGroup A

Group E

Caddy Corner
Wild West
Moving Forward
Grateful Grid
Vault Lights
Honest

1016-18
717-84
1014-80
1015-63
1010-90
965-80

Bias
Dale
Haight-Ashbury
Alligator
Pioneer Station
Frost

Caddy Corner
Wild West
Moving Forward
Grateful Grid
Vault Lights
Honest

1016-44
717-37
1014-75
1015-44
1010-44
965-41

Askew
Jane
Oakwood
Fire
Chinatown
Melon

Caddy Corner
Wild West
Moving Forward
Grateful Grid
Vault Lights
Honest

1016-55
717-55
1014-11
1015-55
1010-55
965-59

Crosswise
Barbara
Silver Lake
Rain
North Beach
Navy

Caddy Corner
Wild West
Moving Forward
Grateful Grid
Vault Lights
Honest

1016-77
717-75
1014-16
1015-77
1010-77
965-70

Opposite
Mae
Wynwood
Begonia
The Loop
Orchid

Caddy Corner
Wild West
Moving Forward
Grateful Grid
Vault Lights
Honest

1016-56
717-35
1014-54
1015-35
1010-56
965-56

Oblique
Annie
Highlands
Ship
Old City
Bird’s Egg



Spring 2019 Collection Rotation
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965-80	 Honest	 Frost

1016-18	 Caddy Corner	 Bias

717-84	 Wild West	 Dale

1014-85	 Moving Forward	 Bushwick

1010-80	 Vault Lights	 Tribeca

1016-63	 Caddy Corner	 Angle

1014-80	 Moving Forward	 Haight-Ashbury

1015-63	 Grateful Grid	 Alligator

1010-22	 Vault Lights	 Lincoln Park

717-35	 Wild West	 Annie

1015-25	 Grateful Grid	 Sunflower

965-25	 Honest	 Honey

1014-66	 Moving Forward	 East Austin

1016-25	 Caddy Corner	 Diagonal

1014-16	 Moving Forward	 Wynwood
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965-41	 Honest	 Melon

1016-44	 Caddy Corner	 Askew

1015-44	 Grateful Grid	 Fire

1010-44	 Vault Lights	 Chinatown

717-37	 Wild West	 Jane

965-74	 Honest	 Cranberry

1014-75	 Moving Forward	 Oakwood

1010-77	 Vault Lights	 The Loop

1016-77	 Caddy Corner	 Opposite

965-70	 Honest	 Orchid

1015-77	 Grateful Grid	 Begonia

1010-55	 Vault Lights	 North Beach

1014-11	 Moving Forward	 Silver Lake

717-55	 Wild West	 Barbara

965-56	 Honest	 Bird’s Egg

1015-55	 Grateful Grid	 Rain

1016-56	 Caddy Corner	 Oblique

1014-54	 Moving Forward	 Highlands

965-67	 Honest	 Pine

1010-56	 Vault Lights	 Old City

1016-67	 Caddy Corner	 On a Slant

717-85	 Wild West	 Nell

1014-95	 Moving Forward	 Nolita

965-59	 Honest	 Navy

1016-55	 Caddy Corner	 Crosswise

1014-35	 Moving Forward	 Wicker Park

717-75	 Wild West	 Mae

1010-89	 Vault Lights	 Soho

1015-35	 Grateful Grid	 Ship

1010-90	 Vault Lights	 Pioneer Station
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